
550 -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

STATE OF MISSOURI } ea. 
December Session of the November Adjourned Term. 20 01 

County of Boone 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 11"' day of December 20 01 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

Now on this day, the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve contract 
amendment number one for bid 01-24JAN01 for Electronic Monitoring Equipment and Service to 
increase the inventory of home detention units. It is further ordered that the Presiding 
Commissioner be hereby authorized to sign said amendment. 

Done this 11" day of December, 2001. 

Presiding Commissioner 

ATTEST: 

11 7md4 4. 0- 5-v 
Wendy S! Noren 
Clerk of the County Commission 

ABSEUT 
Karen M. Miller 
District I Commissioner 

Skiv Elkin 
District I1 Commissioner 



551 -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

STATE OF MISSOURI 

County of Bmne 
} ea. 

December Session of the November Adjourned Term.20 01 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 1 1'" day of December 20 01 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

Now on this day, the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby award bid 
63-27NOVO1 for the furnishing and delivery of a Network Laser Printer and supplies to New 
Millennium Solutions of Addison, Texas. It is further ordered that the Presiding Commissioner be 
hereby authorized to sign the agreement. 

Done this 11'" day of December, 2001 

ATTEST: 

l c 3 d d  .5. /tJ&*Ut w 
Wendy  or or en 
Clerk of the County Commission 

Don Stamper 
Presiding Commissioner 

ARTLA/ T 
Karen M. Miller 
District I Commissioner 



552 -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

STATE OF MISSOURI 

County of Boone 
) ea. 

December Session of the November Adjourned Term. 20 01 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 1 lth b y  of December 20 01 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

Now on this day, the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the 
request from the Boone County Public Works Department for an extended leave of absence 
without pay for Kevin Wood for a 12-week period from December 17,2001 through March 8, 
2002 per the Boone County Personnel Policy Manual, section 5.7. 

Done this 11" day of December, 2001. 

ATTEST: 

bdc/ 5. A h -  w 
Wendy  or or en 
Clerk of the County Commission 

Presiding Commissioner 

A a s ~ d  / I 
Karen M. Miller 
District I Commissioner - Skip Elkin 
District I1 Commissioner 



553 -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

STATE OF MISSOURI } ea. 
December Session of the November Adjourned Term. 20 01 

County of Boone 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 11'" day of December 20 01 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

Now on this day, the County Commission of the County of Boone does liereby approve the 
following budget revision: 

Said budget revision is to transfer funds for the purchase of tailgate style salt hopper-spreader for 
use on a 1 ton truck in facility maintenance. 

DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT 
AND TITLE 

6100-91200: Building 
Improvement 

6 100-9 1300: New Equipment 

Done this 11" day of December, 2001. 

ATTEST: 

AMOUNT DECREASE 

$975.00 

~ ~ C L ~ l  5. &* .rJ 
Wendy S. horen 
Clerk of the County Commission 

AMOUNT INCREASE 

$975.00 

Presiding Commissioner 

ABSEA T 
Karen M. Miller 
District I Commissioner * Skip Elkin 
District I1 Commissioner 



 


